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JANUARY ………………………………………………………………………MAY.….………………………………………………………………………….JULY……..………………………………………………………………………OCTOBER..………………………………………………………………..

NUS-SWA Industry Water Tech Workshop

EWT CEO Forum (Water Recycling)

Technical Site Visit -                                                                               

Semiconductor Fab Visit - Micron 10X or AUO Tampines

Nanyang Environmental And Water Resources Institute 

Roundtable 

22 January 2019, Tuesday, PM 3 May 2019, Tuesday, PM 2 July 2019, Tuesday, AM 10 October 2019, Thursday, AM

Business Seminar - Digital Transformation for Water Industry 

SMEs Business Mission - Australia, Melbourne

Training Course -  Oil Field Water Treatment Technical Site Visit -                                                                               

Pharmaceutical Plant Visit - Lonza or Novartis

29 January 2019, Tuesday, AM 5 - 7 May 2019, Sunday - Tuesday 9 - 11 July 2019,  Tuesday - Thursday 15 October 2019, Tuesday, AM

Training Course -                                                                                                         

Internet of Things (IoT) and Data Analytics for Industry

Business Mission - Indonesia, Jakarta Training Course -                                                                                                                

Energy Efficiency of Wastewater Treatment Plant

FEBRUARY ………………………………………………………………………9-10 May 2019, Thursday - Friday, 9am to 6pm 16 - 18 July 2019,  Tuesday - Thursday 21-22 October 2019,  Monday - Tuesday, 9am to 6pm

Training Course -                                                                                                      

Design of Used Water Treatment Plant & Processes Business Seminars -                                                                                           

Wastewater & Sludge Management in Semiconductor Fabs

Overseas Singapore Pavilions - IndoWater 2019

Overseas Singapore Pavilions - Water Malaysia 2019

25- 27 February 2019, Monday - Wednesday, 9am to 6pm 14  May 2019, Tuesday, PM 17 - 19 July 2019,  Wednesday - Friday 1 - 3 October 2019,  Tuesday - Thursday

Technical Site Visit - Tuas 3 Desalination Plant

Training Course -                                                                                                

Membrane Technology (MF/UF/RO/MBR) Overseas Singapore Pavilions - IDA Exhibition 2019, Dubai

MARCH…..………………………………………………………………………21  May 2019, Tuesday, AM 23 - 26 July 2019,  Tuesday - Friday 20 - 24 October 2019, Sunday - Thursday

Business Seminar - Dialogue with The World Bank Singapore Water Industry Nite - 39th SWIN AUGUST..………………………………………………………………………

5 March 2019, Tuesday, AM 23 May 2019, Thursday, PM Business Mission - Sri Lanka, Colombo NOVEMBER……………………………………………………………………

Singapore Water Industry Nite - 38th SWIN JUNE……..………………………………………………………………………7-9 August 2019,  Wednesday - Friday Business Mission - Vietnam, Ho Chi Minh

7 March 2019, Thursday, PM Business Mission - Thailand, Bangkok Overseas Singapore Pavilions - Lanka Water 2019 5 - 7 November 2019, Tuesday - Thursday

Business Mission - Philippines 3 - 5 June 2019, Monday - Wednesday 8-10 August 2019,  Thursday - Saturday Overseas Singapore Pavilions - VietWater 2019

18 - 21 March 2019, Monday - Thursday Overseas Singapore Pavilions - Thai Water 2019 Technology Mission - Aqua Taiwan 2019 6 - 8 November 2019, Wednesday - Friday

Overseas Singapore Pavilions - Water Philippines 2019

5 - 8 June 2019, Wednesday - Saturday 21 - 23 August 2019, Wednesday - Friday

Singapore Water Industry Nite - 41st SWIN

20 - 22 March 2019,Wednesday - Friday Business Mission - Laos, Vientiane Training Course -                                                                                                              

Design of Industrial and Municipal Waste Water Recycling 

Plants

14 November 2019, Thursday, PM

Training Course -                                                                                                       

Design & Operate Membrane Bioreactor (MBR) Plants

18 - 20 June 2019, Tuesday to Thursday 26 - 28 August 2019,  Monday - Wednesday, 9am to 6pm Training Course -                                                                                                                    

Design, Operation & Maintenance of SWRO Plants 

25 - 27 March 2019, Monday - Wednesday, 9am to 6pm Overseas Singapore Pavilions - Laos Water 2019 Singapore Water Industry Nite - 40th SWIN 18 - 20 November 2019,  Monday - Wednesday, 9am to 6pm

APRIL….………………………………………………………………………….20 -22 June 2019, Thursday - Saturday 29 August 2019, Thursday, PM Overseas Singapore Pavilions - MyanWater 2019

Training Course - Desalination : Thermodynamics & 

Engineering

SEPTEMBER..………………………………………………………………..21 - 23 November 2019, Thursday - Saturday

2 - 5 April 2019, Tuesday - Friday, 9am to 6pm Business Mission - Cambodia Training Course -                                                                                                            

Urban Water Infrastructure Asset Management

Technical Site Visit - The Stamford Diversion Canal & Tank 3 - 5 September 2019, Tuesday - Thursday 21 - 22 Nov 2019, Thrusday - Friday, 9am to 6pm

9 April 2019, Tuesday, AM Overseas Singapore Pavilions - CamWater 2019

Study Mission - Nanjing International Water Hub 5 - 7 September 2019, Thursday - Saturday DECEMBER……………………………………………………………………

24 - 26 April 2019, Wednesday - Friday Training Course -                                                                                                                

Design, Engineer & Operate Fresh Water Treatment Plants

Technology Mission -  WATEC 2019, Israel

Training Course - Sustainability for Water Business

25 - 27 September 2019,  Wednesday - Friday, 9am to 6pm 3 - 5 December 2019, Tuesday to Thursday

25 - 26 April 2019, Thursday - Friday, 9am to 6pm 16th Annual General Meeting

26 September 2019, Thursday, PM

Events Calendar 2019


